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ARBO SlalomRaceCup Cupwertung 2014

Startnr.

282
295
285
290

269
275
250
271
260
259

249
200
240
201
220
230
246
202
232
225

180
160
169
192
197
199
161
151

Fahrer

Rettenbacher Reinhard

Taferner Gerald
Bachler Gerald
Wolf Harald

Moser Daniel
Waldbauer Peter
Ogris Stephan
Ogris Gottfried
Schwab Christian
Wallner Dominik

Huber Markus
Kocher Daniel
Auer Michael
Perhofer Andreas
Heidenbauer Erwin
Pisleric Ewald
Pfeifer Patrick
Melmer Patrick
Messner Peter
Haas Michael

Bauer Martin
Sommer Wolfram
Buxbaum Daniel
Zach Daniel
Szekely Thomas
Kniepeil3 Max
Riedler Johann
Szekely Karl
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Verein

MSC St. Veit
TEC-Sport
TEC-Sport

MSC-Gamlitz

1. C.A.R Team Ferlach
1. C.A.R Team Ferlach
Ertl-Pronneg
SRC-Austria

PSV-Wien
race-action.com

SRC-Austria
OMSC Weiz
Ertl-Pronneg

PSV Wien
KFZ Zach Racing
PSV Wien

SWF Weidwies Bayern
PSV Wien

Gruppe: Sport

Fahrzeug

Subaru Impreza STI
Audi

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Subaru Impreza STI

BMW 1 M Coupe
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Alfa Romeo 147 GTA
Alfa Romeo 147 GTA
Fiat Coupe

BMW 325i E30

Honda Integra
Renault Clio RS
Nissan 100 NX GTI
Renault Clio Williams
Opel Astra OPC

VW Golf GTI

Renault Clio Sport
Renault Clio Sport
VW Golf

Renault Clio 16V

Citroen Saxo VTS
Opel Corsa A Gsi
Honda Civic

VW Polo GTI

VW Polo GTI

Mini Pick UP
Ford Fiesta XR2
VW Polo GTI

Klasse

Sport +2000/4WD
Sport +2000/4WD
Sport +2000/4WD
Sport +2000/4WD

Sport +2000/2WD
Sport +2000/2WD
Sport +2000/2WD
Sport +2000/2WD
Sport +2000/2WD
Sport +2000/2WD

Sport -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -2000

Sport -1600
Sport -1600
Sport -1600
Sport -1600
Sport -1600
Sport -1600
Sport -1600
Sport -1600
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SRC 6

11
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Total

58
57
44
14

49
42
41
35
23
23

55
47
34
31
26
26
18
16
11
5

50
41
34
33
30
20
15
10



